Race Date
September 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Caty Delwiche XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 256
2 2 228
3 3 205
4 4 172
5 5 210
6 6 208
7 (<5) 674
8 (<5 660
9 7 324

10 8 257

11 (<5) 663

12 (<5) 686

13 (<5) 662

14 9 325

15 (<5) 705

16 10 298

17 (<5) 698

18 (<5) 708
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Kaden Graff
Ben Zweber
Nate Hamilton
Zac Beddor
Noah Pabich
Alex Hesse
Parker Burdorf
Joey Molnau
J.D. Reinhardt
Luke Grapentine
Christian Vera
Chaldin Wisch
Oliver Schukei
Calvin Reiter
Lucas Hickey
Owen Lawerence
Cesar Cruz

Sam Stuewe

Boys

Junior Varsity 5000m

Team

LeSueur-Henderson
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Sibley East
Norwood-Young
LeSueur-Henderson
LeSueur-Henderson
Norwood-Young
Sibley East
Norwood-Young
LeSueur-Henderson
St Peter
LeSueur-Henderson
St Peter

St Peter
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2021 Caty Delwiche XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 23, 2021

Boys
Junior Varsity 5000m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Holy Family Catholic Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 23:25.5
1 228 Ben Zweber 2 2 22:54.3 22:54.3 0:00.0
2 205 Nate Hamilton 3 5 23:29.5 46:23.8 0:35.2
3 172 Zac Beddor 4 9 23:30.1  1:09:53.9 0:35.8
4 210 Noah Pabich 5 14 23:32.4  1:33:26.3 0:38.1
5 208 Alex Hesse 6 20 23:41.1  1:57:07.3 0:46.8
Team - LeSueur-Henderson Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 35 Average Time: 26:49.0
1 256 Kaden Graff 1 1 21:44.0 21:44.0 0:00.0
2 324 J.D.Reinhardt 7 8 26:15.5 47:59.5 4:31.5
3 257 Luke Grapentine 8 16 26:41.4  1:14:40.9 4:57.4
4 325 Calvin Reiter 9 25 27:57.8  1:42:38.7 6:13.8
5 298 Owen Lawerence 10 35 31:26.0 2:14:04.6 9:42.0
Team - Sibley East Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 674 Parker Burdorf Less Than 5 25:24.6 25:24.6 0:00.0
2 686 Chaldin Wisch Less Than 5 27:13.0 52:37.5 1:48.4
Team - St Peter Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 705 Lucas Hickey Less Than 5 29:04.8 29:04.8 0:00.0
2 698 Cesar Cruz Less Than 5 38:04.1 1:.07:08.8 8594
3 708 Sam Stuewe Less Than 5 40:40.9  1:47:49.7 11:36.1
Team - Norwood-Young America Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 660 Joey Molnau Less Than 5 25:31.8 25:31.8 0:00.0
2 663 Christian Vera Less Than 5 26:43.5 52:15.3 1:.11.7
3 662 Oliver Schukei Less Than 5 27:45.8  1:20:01.1 2:14.0
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